2026 Athens Lady Hornets Softball Schedule

Date

January 24

Jan 26
Jan 31
Feb 3
Feb 7
Feb 9
Feb 12-14
Feb 17
Feb 19-21
Feb 24
Feb 26-28
March 3
March 6
March 10
March 13
March 17
March 20
March 24
March 27
March 31
April 3
April 7
April 10
April 14
April 17

Opponent

Kaufman/Mesquite (S)

Palestine (S)

Wills Point (S)
Tyler Legacy (S)

Mineola (S)

Eustace

Athens Tournament

Spring Hill
TASO
Chapel Hill

Tyler Tournament

Van
Kemp
BYE
Mabank
Canton
Lindale
Brownsboro
Van
Kemp
BYE
Mabank**
Canton
Lindale

Brownsboro

Location
Mesquite
Palestine
Athens
Tyler Legacy
Athens
Eustace
Athens
Spring Hill
TBA
Chapel Hill
Tyler
Athens
Kemp

Mabank
Canton
Athens
Athens
Van
Athens

Athens
Athens
Lindale

Brownsboro

Coaches- Kayla Monus, Lauren Carnes, Sarah Red
Athletic Director- Zac Harrell

Principal- Brian Gorka

Superintendent- Dr. Janie Sims

Time
9:00
5:30
11:00
5:00/6:15
11:00
5:30
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30

Scrimmage
District
**Senior Night



