

2026 Athens Lady Hornets Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
January 24	Kaufman/Mesquite (S)	Mesquite	9:00
Jan 26	Palestine (S)	Palestine	5:30
Jan 31	Wills Point (S)	Athens	11:00
Feb 3	Tyler Legacy (S)	Tyler Legacy	5:00/6:15
Feb 7	Mineola (S)	Athens	11:00
Feb 9	Eustace	Eustace	5:30
Feb 12-14	Athens Tournament	Athens	TBA
Feb 17	Spring Hill	Spring Hill	5:00/6:30
Feb 19-21	TASO	TBA	TBA
Feb 24	Chapel Hill	Chapel Hill	5:00/6:30
Feb 26-28	Tyler Tournament	Tyler	TBA
March 3	Van	Athens	5:00/6:30
March 6	Kemp	Kemp	5:00/6:30
March 10	BYE		
March 13	Mabank	Mabank	5:00/6:30
March 17	Canon	Canon	5:00/6:30
March 20	Lindale	Athens	5:00/6:30
March 24	Brownsboro	Athens	5:00/6:30
March 27	Van	Van	5:00/6:30
March 31	Kemp	Athens	5:00/6:30
April 3	BYE		
April 7	Mabank**	Athens	5:00/6:30
April 10	Canon	Athens	5:00/6:30
April 14	Lindale	Lindale	5:00/6:30
April 17	Brownsboro	Brownsboro	5:00/6:30

Coaches- Kayla Monus, Lauren Carnes, Sarah Red

Scrimmage

Athletic Director- Zac Harrell

District

Principal- Brian Gorka

**Senior Night

Superintendent- Dr. Janie Sims